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AuctaHuma 9
06.12.2025

BGEPOCCMVICUKME COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NNABAHWK
)] BEUB YEJIJIEHAX 7)) 1))
6-/ HEKABPA '

[Jesouku, 200m batTepdnsii

9-13 net

3asBOUHbIV MPOTOKO/

damunus, Nmsa

Oesyuikn (9-10 net)

O~NO O PA~rWNBRE

BENSEBA Bapsapa

KPACUbHNKOBA Buktopus

MAKAPOBA AxHa
CMOJIbAHMHOBA AnvHa
KM Oapbs
NMEPMWHOBA Jlngnsa
HYWNYEBA Japbs
TEPHOBA Banepusa

JNeBywkn (11-13 neT)

0 ~NO Ol WN P

HYWYEBA Mapusa
CTEMAHAH OuaHa
MWPOHOBA Enun3saseTta
JTOKTHOLWMHA Bapsapa
BEHOOBCKASA Maiis
BAXXNHA Mapwus
MAHKPYXWNHA AHHa
BOBLINEBA BukTopus
CABJTYKOBA Anuca
CYBBOTUHA EkatepuHa
AOBIKMHA Codobs
AHYUYHAA Anuca

PAMA3AHOBA KapuHa
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KomaHga

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CL AC "HOHocTb" NpKyTCK

CLW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

MAI "MegnBefkoBo" MockBa

LICKA Mocksa

CLWOP "OenbgnH" H. Hosropop,

LIC1O "Cam60-70" oTA. "FOHOCTL" MockBa

Cl "Paguii" H. Hosropog,

CLUIOP no BBC Pysa

CLlU "CenbLo" BpsHcK

CL "CuHuit KnT" KyHryp

OCLUOP OpguHuoBO

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

CLl "CnapTtak-OpexoBo" OpexoBo-3yeBo
larapuHckaa CLUM FarapuH

OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemos

MBOY "TmHasnsa Nel" MbITuLm

LICnO "Cam60-70" otZ4. "FOHOoCTh" MockBa
Cul "Oka" MNywmHo

MKCLLOP "BocTtok" Mocksa

TBP
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MO
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YN
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3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

2:46.37
2:55.00
3:05.00
3:20.00
3:35.00
3:38.00
3:45.00
3:50.00

2:30.00
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:48.15
2:50.00
2:55.16
3:00.00
3:15.00
3:16.70
3:18.20
3:20.00
3:21.20
3:35.18
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