









9 06.12.2025	, 200m	9 - 13
, (9-10)	1	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2015 1 2015 " " 2015 " " 2015 2015 2015 2015 2016 . " " 2015 . " -70" . " "	2:46.37 2:55.00 3:05.00 3:20.00 3:35.00 3:38.00 3:45.00 3:50.00
(11-13) 1 2 3 4 5	2013 " " 2013 2012 " " 2012 " " 2014	2:30.00 2:39.00 2:40.00 2:48.15 2:50.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12	2013 " "	2:55.16 3:00.00 3:15.00 3:16.70 3:18.20 3:20.00 3:21.20 3:35.18







